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DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR  19/10/2023

Brixham Trawler Agents LtdASR110/R1

19/10/2023

SKA  769.00  0.30  0.30BACK

BSS  4.40  22.94  23.59BASS 1

BSS  3.40  20.96  19.33BASS 2

BSS  35.00  16.05  16.39BASS 3

BSS  272.30  6.28  7.80BASS 4

BSS  98.10  6.68  6.97BASS 5

BSS  1.20  4.14  4.96BASSDAM

RJH  174.80  5.23  5.29BL WING 1

RJH  442.40  4.91  5.23BL WING 2

RJH  274.50  4.28  5.06BL WING 3

RJH  136.70  3.41  3.36BL WING 4

BRB  8.00  8.67  10.21BREAM

BRB  6.10  8.75  8.84BREAM 2

BRB  0.80  8.73  5.56BREAM 3

BRB  0.60  4.27  3.49BREAM 4

SBG  28.60  34.96  34.39BREAMGILTH

BRB  2.20  1.60  1.56BREAMMX

BLL  92.50  16.19  14.74BRILL 1

BLL  143.20  10.14  9.46BRILL 2

BLL  248.90  8.90  8.65BRILL 3

BLL  290.50  5.97  5.94BRILL 4

BLL  25.80  3.76  3.57BRILL 5

BLL  9.00  3.06  2.94BRILL DAM

RJN  0.60  3.28  3.32CO WING 4

COD  7.60  8.76  6.98COD 3

COD  1.60  6.20  5.81COD 4

COD  0.80  4.01  2.81COD 5

COD  1.30  2.74  2.74CODMX

COE  92.80  0.26  0.26CONGER 1

COE  75.30  0.36  0.36CONGER 2

COE  91.50  0.29  0.29CONGER 3

CRE  134.50  2.64  2.68CRABS HEN

CRE  37.90  5.84  5.61CRABSCOCK

CRE  40.50  0.99  1.05CRABSMX

CRW  3.90  21.00  19.98CRAY

CTC  23,446.20  3.15  3.13CUTTLE 1

CTC  105.50  0.37  0.85CUTTLE 2

DAB  16.50  1.57  2.13DAB 1

DAB  38.80  0.47  0.47DAB 2

DAB  1.10  0.83  0.55DABMX

JOD  36.30  12.47  12.63DORY 1

JOD  76.00  12.13  12.44DORY 2

JOD  144.70  9.64  10.24DORY 3

JOD  15.20  8.58  7.68DORY 4

JOD  0.70  2.87  2.87DORY MINI

JOD  0.20  1.05  1.75DORYMX

GUX  53.30  2.80  2.71GURNARD 2

GUX  3,243.00  0.50  0.49GURNARD 4

LEM  46.70  14.12  14.25LEM 1

LEM  76.70  13.06  13.49LEM 2

LEM  140.70  12.44  12.49LEM 3

LEM  262.10  4.31  4.72LEM 4

LEM  157.10  2.25  2.29LEM 5

LEM  2.20  0.31  0.31LEM MX

LEM  23.10  2.53  2.46LEMMIXED

LIN  2.80  3.74  2.80LING 2

LBE  8.50  13.20  13.45LOB NEL

LBE  31.00  26.20  22.42LOBSTER
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LBE  27.50  17.31  18.48LOBSTER 1

LEZ  2.10  4.99  4.92MEGRIM 4

LEZ  4.70  0.34  1.46MEGRIM 5

LEZ  1.90  0.20  0.20MEGRIM 6

MXD  2.00  22662.50  22662.50MIXED

ANF  48.60  16.15  14.66MONK 1

ANF  150.20  15.96  15.08MONK 2

ANF  117.80  14.64  13.51MONK 3

ANF  126.80  13.04  12.46MONK 4

ANF  396.30  7.62  7.47MONK 5

ANF  105.20  4.62  4.36MONK 6

ANF  6.70  8.10  8.03MONK DAM

ANF  44.10  6.05  5.62MONKSLINK

MUL  22.20  5.96  5.71MULGRY 1

MUR  11.60  12.53  11.62MULRED 1

MUR  74.90  10.40  10.80MULRED 2

MUR  214.90  0.80  1.25MULRED 3

MUR  29.90  0.32  0.36MULREDDAM

OCT  8.50  8.30  8.04OCT-LARGE

OCT  478.40  1.45  1.48OCT-SMALL

PLE  159.50  6.76  6.00PLAICE 1

PLE  381.60  5.24  5.20PLAICE 2

PLE  1,140.20  3.05  3.53PLAICE 3

PLE  1,055.50  2.48  2.51PLAICE 4

PLE  2,273.90  1.24  1.23PLAICE 5

PLE  11.10  0.81  0.86PLC DAM

POL  3.00  3.90  4.10POLLOCK 4

BIB  2,827.00  0.30  0.30POUTUNGUTT

SKA  18.00  0.00  0.00RAYWINGNOS

SOS  20.50  11.02  11.18SANDSOL1

SOS  48.80  6.40  6.12SANDSOL2

SCE  1,423.40  13.00  13.00SCALL MEAT

SCE  1,030.68  2.52  2.63SCALLOP2

SMD  17.50  0.59  0.39SMHOUND 1

SMD  20.30  0.21  0.24SMHOUND 2

SOL  91.90  19.33  20.52SOLE 1

SOL  51.70  11.46  11.10SOLE 10

SOL  149.80  20.18  21.34SOLE 2

SOL  115.10  22.12  21.60SOLE 3

SOL  191.10  20.68  19.92SOLE 4

SOL  134.70  17.07  17.52SOLE 5

SOL  166.80  15.11  15.41SOLE 6

SOL  216.20  13.74  13.99SOLE 7

SOL  202.80  12.61  12.70SOLE 8

SOL  58.70  11.60  11.82SOLE 9

SOL  21.50  4.05  3.89SOLE DAM

RJM  1.40  4.23  4.65SP WING 3

RJM  10.10  3.28  3.14SP WING 4

SQC  591.80  7.71  7.70SQUID MX

RJC  1.00  4.60  4.07TH WING 3

RJC  3.50  3.32  3.27TH WING 4

GUX  219.60  5.53  5.20TUBS 1

GUX  405.70  2.37  2.64TUBS 2

TUR  32.90  23.05  15.75TUR BRU 2

TUR  31.40  16.17  12.80TUR BRU 3

TUR  32.30  13.38  11.42TUR BRU 4

TUR  17.50  10.01  9.70TUR BRU 5

TUR  34.60  10.08  9.49TUR BRU 6
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TUR  13.70  5.32  4.88TUR BRU 7

TUR  6.80  16.04  16.04TUR DAM 1

TUR  2.60  10.10  9.80TUR DAM 4

TUR  1.50  9.52  8.52TUR DAM 5

TUR  38.60  31.15  31.91TURBOT 1

TUR  66.90  28.03  25.47TURBOT 2

TUR  23.00  20.67  19.78TURBOT 3

TUR  64.40  19.62  17.23TURBOT 4

TUR  68.10  14.88  14.69TURBOT 5

TUR  95.10  13.87  14.31TURBOT 6

TUR  65.90  12.52  11.59TURBOT 7

RJU  108.10  1.74  1.83UN RAY 2

RJU  0.00  0.00  3.63UN WING 2

RJU  10.60  2.98  3.69UN WING 3

RJU  384.50  1.59  1.75UND RAY 1

WHG  4.60  4.28  3.99WHITING 1

WHG  13.20  3.02  3.05WHITING 2

WHG  24.80  0.94  1.03WHITING 3

WHG  34.00  0.28  0.30WHITING 4

WHG  7.40  0.61  0.53WHITINGMX

 47605.88Daily Total  4.93

********End of Report********


